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Preference for Presidential Nominee  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,119  1,979 8605.44% 5.31% 5.39%Newt Gingrich

 167  294 1270.81% 0.78% 0.80%Michele Bachmann

 2,563  5,015 2,45212.47% 15.15% 13.65%Ron Paul

 113  213 1000.55% 0.62% 0.58%Jon Huntsman

 57  99 420.28% 0.26% 0.27%Charles "Buddy" Roemer

 37  57 200.18% 0.12% 0.16%John Davis

 13,908  24,545 10,63767.65% 65.71% 66.79%Mitt Romney

 1,360  2,671 1,3116.61% 8.10% 7.27%Rick Santorum

 1,236  1,876 6406.01% 3.95% 5.10%Uncommitted

 20,560Cast Votes: 97.44%  16,189  36,74998.46% 97.89%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  540

0.00%

2.56%

 0

 253  793

 10.00%

1.54%

0.00%

2.11%

United States Senator  Republican, Vote For 1

 863  1,407 5444.41% 3.47% 3.99%Craig James

 9,573  15,383 5,81048.88% 37.03% 43.61%David Dewhurst

 66  98 320.34% 0.20% 0.28%Joe Agris

 256  437 1811.31% 1.15% 1.24%Glenn Addison

 7,352  15,275 7,92337.54% 50.49% 43.30%Ted Cruz

 77  107 300.39% 0.19% 0.30%Curt Cleaver

 1,057  2,046 9895.40% 6.30% 5.80%Tom Leppert

 217  336 1191.11% 0.76% 0.95%Lela Pittenger

 122  185 630.62% 0.40% 0.52%Ben Gambini

 19,583Cast Votes: 92.81%  15,691  35,27495.43% 93.96%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,514

0.02%

7.18%

 0

 751  2,265

 40.00%

4.57%

0.01%

6.03%

United States Representative, District 9  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,189  2,359 1,170100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steve Mueller

 1,189Cast Votes: 70.36%  1,170  2,35971.74% 71.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  501

0.00%

29.64%

 0

 461  962

 00.00%

28.26%

0.00%

28.97%
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United States Representative, District 22  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,826  24,569 10,74376.08% 76.96% 76.46%Pete Olson

 4,347  7,563 3,21623.92% 23.04% 23.54%Barbara J. Carlson

 18,173Cast Votes: 93.62%  13,959  32,13294.25% 93.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,238

0.00%

6.38%

 0

 852  2,090

 00.00%

5.75%

0.00%

6.11%

Railroad Commissioner  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,991  3,462 1,47111.93% 11.16% 11.59%Joe Cotten

 6,300  11,269 4,96937.75% 37.71% 37.73%Christi Craddick

 1,838  3,051 1,21311.01% 9.20% 10.21%Becky Berger

 4,140  7,271 3,13124.81% 23.76% 24.34%Warren Chisum

 1,876  3,747 1,87111.24% 14.20% 12.55%Roland Sledge

 545  1,068 5233.27% 3.97% 3.58%Beryl Burgess

 16,690Cast Votes: 79.10%  13,178  29,86880.15% 79.56%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  4,409

0.01%

20.89%

 0

 3,264  7,673

 20.00%

19.85%

0.01%

20.44%

Railroad Commissioner, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 4,966  8,850 3,88431.54% 31.64% 31.58%Greg Parker

 7,106  12,629 5,52345.13% 44.99% 45.06%Barry Smitherman

 962  1,710 7486.11% 6.09% 6.10%Al Lee

 2,713  4,835 2,12217.23% 17.28% 17.25%Elizabeth Murray-Kolb

 15,747Cast Votes: 74.63%  12,277  28,02474.67% 74.65%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,353

0.00%

25.37%

 0

 4,165  9,518

 10.00%

25.33%

0.00%

25.35%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2  Republican, Vote For 1

 10,311  18,585 8,27464.93% 66.12% 65.45%Don Willett

 5,570  9,809 4,23935.07% 33.88% 34.55%Steve Smith

 15,881Cast Votes: 75.26%  12,513  28,39476.10% 75.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,220

0.00%

24.74%

 0

 3,929  9,149

 00.00%

23.90%

0.00%

24.37%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 5,793  10,113 4,32037.29% 35.49% 36.50%John Devine

 3,155  5,734 2,57920.31% 21.19% 20.69%Joe Pool, Jr.

 6,589  11,863 5,27442.41% 43.33% 42.81%David Medina

 15,537Cast Votes: 73.63%  12,173  27,71074.04% 73.81%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,562

0.01%

26.36%

 0

 4,269  9,831

 20.00%

25.96%

0.01%

26.19%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,583  26,110 11,527100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nathan Hecht

 14,583Cast Votes: 69.11%  11,527  26,11070.11% 69.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,518

0.00%

30.89%

 0

 4,915  11,433

 00.00%

29.89%

0.00%

30.45%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,612  26,182 11,570100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sharon Keller

 14,612Cast Votes: 69.25%  11,570  26,18270.37% 69.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,489

0.00%

30.75%

 0

 4,872  11,361

 00.00%

29.63%

0.00%

30.26%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,447  25,847 11,400100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Parker Hervey

 14,447Cast Votes: 68.47%  11,400  25,84769.33% 68.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,654

0.00%

31.53%

 0

 5,042  11,696

 00.00%

30.67%

0.00%

31.15%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,904  23,000 10,096100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elsa Alcala

 12,904Cast Votes: 61.15%  10,096  23,00061.40% 61.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,197

0.00%

38.85%

 0

 6,346  14,543

 00.00%

38.60%

0.00%

38.74%

Member, State Board of Education, District 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 509  929 420100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dorothy Olmos

 509Cast Votes: 73.66%  420  92971.92% 72.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  182

0.00%

26.34%

 0

 164  346

 00.00%

28.08%

0.00%

27.14%
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Member, State Board of Education, District 7  Republican, Vote For 1

 7,406  12,800 5,39448.87% 46.12% 47.67%Rita Ashley

 7,748  14,049 6,30151.13% 53.88% 52.33%David Bradley

 15,154Cast Votes: 74.25%  11,695  26,84973.75% 74.03%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,255

0.00%

25.75%

 0

 4,163  9,418

 10.00%

26.25%

0.00%

25.97%

State Senator, District 17  Republican, Vote For 1

 5,876  11,080 5,204100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joan Huffman

 5,876Cast Votes: 69.29%  5,204  11,08069.01% 69.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,604

0.00%

30.71%

 0

 2,337  4,941

 00.00%

30.99%

0.00%

30.84%

State Senator, District 18  Republican, Vote For 1

 8,866  15,134 6,268100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Glenn Hegar

 8,866Cast Votes: 74.98%  6,268  15,13476.47% 75.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,958

0.00%

25.02%

 0

 1,929  4,887

 00.00%

23.53%

0.00%

24.41%

State Representative, District 26  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,010  1,696 68611.57% 11.52% 11.55%Diana Miller

 2,004  3,043 1,03922.96% 17.45% 20.72%Sonal Bhuchar

 3,356  5,997 2,64138.44% 44.35% 40.84%Rick Miller

 2,360  3,949 1,58927.03% 26.68% 26.89%Jacquie Chaumette

 8,730Cast Votes: 89.40%  5,955  14,68589.54% 89.46%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,034

0.01%

10.59%

 0

 696  1,730

 10.00%

10.46%

0.01%

10.54%

State Representative, District 27  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,948  3,679 1,731100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kris Allfrey

 1,948Cast Votes: 70.66%  1,731  3,67969.83% 70.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  809

0.00%

29.34%

 0

 748  1,557

 00.00%

30.17%

0.00%

29.74%
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State Representative, District 28  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,680  7,253 3,573100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Zerwas

 3,680Cast Votes: 76.13%  3,573  7,25377.30% 76.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,154

0.00%

23.87%

 0

 1,049  2,203

 00.00%

22.70%

0.00%

23.30%

State Representative, District 85  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,456  2,455 99944.72% 43.53% 44.23%Phil Stephenson

 1,800  3,096 1,29655.28% 56.47% 55.77%Lee Duggan

 3,256Cast Votes: 86.94%  2,295  5,55185.32% 86.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  489

0.00%

13.06%

 0

 395  884

 00.00%

14.68%

0.00%

13.74%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 2  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,324  25,588 11,264100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jane Bland

 14,324Cast Votes: 67.88%  11,264  25,58868.51% 68.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,777

0.00%

32.12%

 0

 5,178  11,955

 00.00%

31.49%

0.00%

31.84%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 6  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,294  25,588 11,294100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Harvey Brown

 14,294Cast Votes: 67.74%  11,294  25,58868.69% 68.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,807

0.00%

32.26%

 0

 5,148  11,955

 00.00%

31.31%

0.00%

31.84%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 7  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,241  25,462 11,221100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Terry Jennings

 14,241Cast Votes: 67.49%  11,221  25,46268.25% 67.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,860

0.00%

32.51%

 0

 5,221  12,081

 00.00%

31.75%

0.00%

32.18%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,916  24,913 10,997100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael Massengale

 13,916Cast Votes: 65.95%  10,997  24,91366.88% 66.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,185

0.00%

34.05%

 0

 5,445  12,630

 00.00%

33.12%

0.00%

33.64%
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Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 9  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,860  24,764 10,904100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rebeca Huddle

 13,860Cast Votes: 65.68%  10,904  24,76466.32% 65.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,241

0.00%

34.32%

 0

 5,538  12,779

 00.00%

33.68%

0.00%

34.04%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 3  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,933  24,917 10,984100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Brett Busby

 13,933Cast Votes: 66.03%  10,984  24,91766.80% 66.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,168

0.00%

33.97%

 0

 5,458  12,626

 00.00%

33.20%

0.00%

33.63%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,924  24,912 10,988100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Brown

 13,924Cast Votes: 65.99%  10,988  24,91266.83% 66.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,177

0.00%

34.01%

 0

 5,454  12,631

 00.00%

33.17%

0.00%

33.64%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,941  24,898 10,957100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Martha Hill Jamison

 13,941Cast Votes: 66.07%  10,957  24,89866.64% 66.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,160

0.00%

33.93%

 0

 5,485  12,645

 00.00%

33.36%

0.00%

33.68%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 6  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,871  24,785 10,914100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bill Boyce

 13,871Cast Votes: 65.74%  10,914  24,78566.38% 66.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,230

0.00%

34.26%

 0

 5,528  12,758

 00.00%

33.62%

0.00%

33.98%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 8  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,863  24,799 10,936100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Donovan

 13,863Cast Votes: 65.70%  10,936  24,79966.51% 66.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,238

0.00%

34.30%

 0

 5,506  12,744

 00.00%

33.49%

0.00%

33.95%
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District Judge, 387th Judicial District  Republican, Vote For 1

 10,923  18,508 7,58562.62% 57.83% 60.56%Brenda Mullinix

 6,521  12,053 5,53237.38% 42.17% 39.44%Michael W. Elliott

 17,444Cast Votes: 82.67%  13,117  30,56179.78% 81.40%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,653

0.02%

17.31%

 0

 3,325  6,978

 40.00%

20.22%

0.01%

18.59%

District Judge, 400th Judicial District  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,462  25,660 11,198100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cliff Vacek

 14,462Cast Votes: 68.54%  11,198  25,66068.11% 68.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,639

0.00%

31.46%

 0

 5,244  11,883

 00.00%

31.89%

0.00%

31.65%

District Judge, 434th Judicial District  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,211  25,225 11,014100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James H. "Jim" Shoemake

 14,211Cast Votes: 67.35%  11,014  25,22566.99% 67.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,890

0.00%

32.65%

 0

 5,428  12,318

 00.00%

33.01%

0.00%

32.81%

County Attorney  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,524  25,765 11,241100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Roy Cordes

 14,524Cast Votes: 68.83%  11,241  25,76568.37% 68.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,577

0.00%

31.17%

 0

 5,201  11,778

 00.00%

31.63%

0.00%

31.37%

Sheriff  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,350  2,422 1,0726.90% 7.18% 7.02%Billy Frank Teague

 6,497  11,895 5,39833.20% 36.16% 34.48%Kenneth Craig Brady

 663  1,276 6133.39% 4.11% 3.70%John Minchew

 11,062  18,906 7,84456.52% 52.55% 54.80%Troy E. Nehls

 19,572Cast Votes: 92.75%  14,927  34,49990.79% 91.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,529

0.00%

7.25%

 0

 1,515  3,044

 00.00%

9.21%

0.00%

8.11%
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County Tax Assessor - Collector  Republican, Vote For 1

 16,076  28,643 12,567100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Patsy Schultz

 16,076Cast Votes: 76.19%  12,567  28,64376.43% 76.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,025

0.00%

23.81%

 0

 3,875  8,900

 00.00%

23.57%

0.00%

23.71%

County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 1  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,576  2,750 1,17433.80% 34.26% 33.99%Tom Aitchison

 1,763  3,157 1,39437.81% 40.68% 39.02%Bruce Fleming

 1,324  2,183 85928.39% 25.07% 26.98%Manuel E. "Manny" Reyes

 4,663Cast Votes: 81.66%  3,427  8,09078.03% 80.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,047

0.00%

18.34%

 0

 965  2,012

 00.00%

21.97%

0.00%

19.92%

County Commissioner,  Precinct No. 3  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,643  8,187 3,544100.00% 100.00% 100.00%W. A. "Andy" Meyers

 4,643Cast Votes: 69.96%  3,544  8,18770.74% 70.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,994

0.00%

30.04%

 0

 1,466  3,460

 00.00%

29.26%

0.00%

29.71%

Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 1, Place 1  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,523  5,882 2,35974.53% 67.17% 71.39%Gary Janssen

 1,204  2,357 1,15325.47% 32.83% 28.61%Gregory A. Thompson

 4,727Cast Votes: 82.78%  3,512  8,23979.96% 81.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  983

0.00%

17.22%

 0

 880  1,863

 00.00%

20.04%

0.00%

18.44%

Constable, Precinct No. 1  Republican, Vote For 1

 2,133  3,633 1,50041.51% 39.58% 40.69%Daryl Segura

 3,005  5,295 2,29058.49% 60.42% 59.31%A. J. Dorr

 5,138Cast Votes: 89.98%  3,790  8,92886.29% 88.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  572

0.00%

10.02%

 0

 602  1,174

 00.00%

13.71%

0.00%

11.62%
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Constable, Precinct No. 3  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,624  8,158 3,534100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert "Rob" Cook

 4,624Cast Votes: 69.67%  3,534  8,15870.54% 70.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,013

0.00%

30.33%

 0

 1,476  3,489

 00.00%

29.46%

0.00%

29.96%

Constable, Precinct No. 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 2,026  3,892 1,86632.95% 39.35% 35.74%Don McCall

 4,122  6,998 2,87667.05% 60.65% 64.26%Trever Nehls

 6,148Cast Votes: 86.48%  4,742  10,89084.63% 85.67%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  960

0.01%

13.50%

 0

 861  1,821

 10.00%

15.37%

0.01%

14.33%

County Chairman  Republican, Vote For 1

 14,324  25,570 11,246100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Gibson

 14,324Cast Votes: 67.88%  11,246  25,57068.40% 68.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,777

0.00%

32.12%

 0

 5,196  11,973

 00.00%

31.60%

0.00%

31.89%

Republican Ballot Proposition #1 SCHOOL CHOICE  Republican, Vote For 1

 17,050  30,442 13,39285.43% 85.08% 85.28%YES

 2,908  5,256 2,34814.57% 14.92% 14.72%NO

 19,958Cast Votes: 94.58%  15,740  35,69895.73% 95.09%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,141

0.01%

5.41%

 0

 702  1,843

 20.00%

4.27%

0.01%

4.91%

Republican Ballot Proposition #2 REPEALING OBAMACARE  Republican, Vote For 1

 18,354  33,048 14,69491.09% 92.36% 91.65%YES

 1,795  3,011 1,2168.91% 7.64% 8.35%NO

 20,149Cast Votes: 95.49%  15,910  36,05996.76% 96.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  952

0.00%

4.51%

 0

 532  1,484

 00.00%

3.24%

0.00%

3.95%
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05/29/2012 10:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 143 of 143 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Republican Ballot Proposition #3 PUBLIC PRAYER  Republican, Vote For 1

 18,299  32,815 14,51690.50% 91.22% 90.82%YES

 1,921  3,318 1,3979.50% 8.78% 9.18%NO

 20,220Cast Votes: 95.82%  15,913  36,13396.78% 96.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  881

0.00%

4.18%

 0

 529  1,410

 00.00%

3.22%

0.00%

3.76%

Republican Ballot Proposition #4 BALANCED BUDGET/CONTROLLING GOVERNMENT GROWTH  Republican, Vote For 1

 18,732  33,521 14,78993.92% 93.93% 93.93%YES

 1,213  2,168 9556.08% 6.07% 6.07%NO

 19,945Cast Votes: 94.52%  15,744  35,68995.75% 95.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,156

0.00%

5.48%

 0

 698  1,854

 00.00%

4.25%

0.00%

4.94%

Republican Ballot Proposition #5 REDISTRICTING  Republican, Vote For 1

 15,172  27,088 11,91679.99% 80.29% 80.12%YES

 3,795  6,721 2,92620.01% 19.71% 19.88%NO

 18,967Cast Votes: 89.89%  14,842  33,80990.27% 90.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,134

0.00%

10.11%

 0

 1,600  3,734

 00.00%

9.73%

0.00%

9.95%


